Range
ASPE1

ASPE2

CBI
CUTR
356
ATHD

317

OUTRC

RADIO
RDR

RESPR
MINWG

MINWG

IAST1

SSSP

TEPR
TRCOR
IAST1
WBLL1
WBLL2

Range Job Code

ASENRICH1

ASENRICH2

CBINS
CUSTRAINEE

NOONSUPRSB

HSATHDIR

FDA-SUB

OUTREACH

RADIO
READER

RESPERSON
BUSTRAINEE

STUDENT

STDN-
TUTOR

STSUPSPEC

TESTPROCTR

TRANSCOORD

TUTOR
WRKLRNLIA1
WRKLRNLIA2

Mt. Diablo Unified School District

Salary Schedule - 2021-22

After-School Program Enrichment
Specialist |

After-School Program Enrichment
Specialist I

Community-Based Instructor
Custodian Trainee
Noon Supervisor Substitute

High School Athletic Director

Food Service Assistant Substitute

Outreach Worker, School
Readiness Program

Radio Station Operator
Reader:

Resource Person

School Bus Driver Trainee

Student Helper (includes Student
Cafeteria Helper)

Student-Tutor

Student Support Services
Specialist

Test Examiner/Proctor
Transition Coordinator

Tutor

Work Based Learning Liaison |

Work Based Learning Liaison Il

17.73 t

20.09t

2421t
15.00 t
15.54
34.32

15.13

15.00 t

22.95t
17.14 t

15.10t
15.00t

15.00

15.00

35.45t

21.27t
23.63t
15.00
21.63
27.04

t = Rate increased by 3% effective 7/1/17 (Board 4/17/17)

Minimum wage effective dates:

1/1/2022
1/1/2021
1/1/2020
1/1/2019

Classifications Assigned Flat Hourly Rates

Now the same as minimum wage

Now the same as minimum wage

Now the same as minimum wage

Now the same as minimum wage

Now the same as minimum wage

Now the same as minimum wage

$15.00 per hour
$14.00 per hour
$13.00 per hour
$12.00 per hour

Hourly Classified - 2022 (min wage $15) Effective 1/1/2022



