Mt. Diablo Unified School District

Classifications Assigned Flat Hourly Rates Salary Schedule - 2021-22

Range	Range Job Code			
ASPE1	ASENRICH1	After-School Program Enrichment Specialist I	17.73 t	
ASPE2	ASENRICH2	After-School Program Enrichment Specialist II	20.09 t	
CBI	CBINS	Community-Based Instructor	24.21 t	
CUTR	CUSTRAINEE	Custodian Trainee	15.00 t	Now the same as minimum wage
356	NOONSUPRSB	Noon Supervisor Substitute	15.54	
ATHD	HSATHDIR	High School Athletic Director	34.32	
317	FDA-SUB	Food Service Assistant Substitute	15.13	
OUTRC	OUTREACH	Outreach Worker, School Readiness Program	15.00 t	Now the same as minimum wage
RADIO	RADIO	Radio Station Operator	22.95 t	
RDR	READER	Reader·	17.14 t	
RESPR	RESPERSON	Resource Person	15.10 t	
MINWG	BUSTRAINEE	School Bus Driver Trainee	15.00 t	Now the same as minimum wage
MINWG	STUDENT	Student Helper (includes Student Cafeteria Helper)	15.00	Now the same as minimum wage
IAST1	STDN- TUTOR	Student-Tutor	15.00	Now the same as minimum wage
SSSP	STSUPSPEC	Student Support Services Specialist	35.45 t	
TEPR	TESTPROCTR	Test Examiner/Proctor	21.27 t	
TRCOR	TRANSCOORD	Transition Coordinator	23.63 t	
IAST1	TUTOR	Tutor	15.00	Now the same as minimum wage
WBLL1	WRKLRNLIA1	Work Based Learning Liaison I	21.63	
WBLL2	WRKLRNLIA2	Work Based Learning Liaison II	27.04	

t = Rate increased by 3% effective 7/1/17 (Board 4/17/17)

Minimum wage effective dates:	1/1/2022	\$15.00 per hour
Ç	1/1/2021	\$14.00 per hour
	1/1/2020	\$13.00 per hour
	1/1/2019	\$12.00 per hour